5.1
463
D
at
e
of
 is
su

thermal transfer
THTT - High temperature tube in black and white.
THTT – 2:1 Aerospace High Temperature
For size matrix please
refer to page 439.
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
THTT24BK 2.4 1.2 0.41 110 m Black (BK) 551-41109
THTT24WH 2.4 1.2 0.41 110 m White (WH) 551-41100
THTT32BK 3.2 1.6 0.27 110 m Black (BK) 551-41110
THTT32WH 3.2 1.6 0.27 110 m White (WH) 551-41101
THTT48BK 4.8 2.4 0.27 110 m Black (BK) 551-41111
THTT48WH 4.8 2.4 0.27 110 m White (WH) 551-41102
THTT64BK 6.4 3.2 0.33 110 m Black (BK) 551-41112
THTT64WH 6.4 3.2 0.33 110 m White (WH) 551-41103
THTT95BK 9.5 4.8 0.33 72 m Black (BK) 551-41113
THTT95WH 9.5 4.8 0.33 72 m White (WH) 551-41104
THTT127BK 12.7 6.4 0.33 54 m Black (BK) 551-41114
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
5.1
464

Identification Systems
Wire and Cable Markers
Shrinkable markers "Continuous Tube",
thermal transfer
THTT – 2:1 Aerospace High Temperature
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
THTT127WH 12.7 6.4 0.33 54 m White (WH) 551-41105
THTT190BK 19.0 9.5 0.43 26 m Black (BK) 551-41115
THTT190WH 19.0 9.5 0.43 26 m White (WH) 551-41106
THTT254BK 25.4 12.7 0.48 26 m Black (BK) 551-41116
THTT254WH 25.4 12.7 0.48 26 m White (WH) 551-41107
THTT381BK 38.1 19.1 0.50 10 m Black (BK) 551-41117
THTT381WH 38.1 19.1 0.50 10 m White (WH) 551-41108
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components